Product Bulletin
EAF220 - Air Filter

Vehicles
AUDI, CHRYSLER, DODGE, PLYMOUTH, VW,

Technical Info

Height (mm) 41
Length (mm) 275

Width (mm) 134

*"Al dimansions ane N mm

Cross References

1A First Automotive A60396 ACDELCO PC2597E ALCO MD-5128
ALCO MD5128 BLUE PRINT ADA102208 BOSCH 1457 429
957
BOSCH 1457429957 CHAMPION CAF100506P CHRYSLER 4213583
CHRYSLER 4342800 CHRYSLER 4861041 CLEAN MA 169
CROSLAND 782 CROSLAND 8153 DELPHI AF0290
DENCKERMANN A140054 FIAAM PA7100 FIAAM PA7241
FILTRON AP003/1 FORD 5006224 FORD 5009063
FORD AB00X9601AA FORD A810X9601JA FRAM CA3660
FRAM CA5384 GENERAL MOTORS 4213583 GENERAL 9974793
MOTORS
HENGST E33L HERTH+BUSS J1321004 KAGER 12-0014
JAKOPARTS
——=Roles:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888

Comline Auto Parts Limited

Unit B1, Luton Enterprise Park, Sundon Road, Luton, Bedfordshire LU3 3GU

Tel: 01582 578 888 International Tel: +44 1582 578 888 Fax: 01582 578 889 International Fax: +44 1582 578 889




Product Bulletin

EAF220 - Air Filter

AUTO PARTS
Cross References

HENGST E33L HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS  J1321004 KAGER 12-0014
KNECHT LX 259 KNECHT LX259 MAHLE LX259
MANN C2860 MASTER-SPORT 2860-LF-PCS-MS MECAFILTER ELP3128
MEYLE 112 133 0002 MOTAQUIP VFA279 MULLERFILT PA396
PBR Al-5010 PURFLUX A366 QH QFA0119
RENAULT 6001000383 SCT SB 230 SCT SB230
TECNECO AR179PM TJ B1129 TRUPARTS AP003-1
TRUPARTS AP003/1 VAG 27133843 VAG 49133843
VALEO 585165 WIX WA6162 WIX WA6163
WIX WA6164

Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888

Comline Auto Parts Limited
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Product Bulletin
EAF220 - Air Filter

AUTO PARTS

Buyers Guide
Make/Model Litre CcC Engine HP Model Year Fitted Period
AUDI 80 (80, 82, B1) 1.6 1588 Petrol 110 1/1976 - 7/1978
AUDI 80 (80, 82, B1) 1.6 1588 Petrol 83 8/1976 - 7/1978
AUDI 80 (81, 85, B2) 1.6 1588 Petrol 110 8/1978 - 7/1982
CHRYSLER DAYTONA Coupe 2.2 2213 Petrol 177 9/1986 - 12/1990
CHRYSLER LE BARON Convertible 2.5 2501 Petrol 152 1/1989 - 12/1993
CHRYSLER LE BARON Convertible 3.0 2972 Petrol 143 1/1990 - 12/1996
CHRYSLER LE BARON Coupe 3.0 2972 Petrol 143 1/1990 - 12/1993
CHRYSLER LE BARON Saloon 3.0 2972 Petrol 143 1/1990 - 12/1994
CHRYSLER LE BARON Saloon 2.2 2213 Petrol 177 9/1989 - 1/1991
CHRYSLER NEON (PL) 2.0 1996 Petrol 148 4/1996 - 8/1999
CHRYSLER NEON (PL) 2.0 1996 Petrol 145 6/1994 - 8/1999
CHRYSLER NEON (PL) 2.0 1996 Petrol 133 5/1994 - 8/1999
CHRYSLER NEON (PL) 2.0 1996 Petrol 152 10/1994 - 9/1998
CHRYSLER NEON (PL) 1.8 1796 Petrol 116 9/1997 - 8/1999
CHRYSLER SARATOGA 3.0 2972 Petrol 142 9/1989 - 12/1995
CHRYSLER TACUMA MK 11 (GS) 2.4 2429 Petrol 151 1/1995 - 3/2001
CHRYSLER TACUMA MKk Il (GS) 2.5 2499 Diesel 116 10/1995 - 3/2001
CHRYSLER TACUMA MK 11 (GS) 2.4 2429 Petrol 151 2/1997 - 3/2001
CHRYSLER TACUMA MKk Il (GS) 3.3 3301 Petrol 158 1/1995 - 3/2001
CHRYSLER TACUMA MK 11 (GS) 3.0 2972 Petrol 152 1/1995 - 3/2001
CHRYSLER TACUMA MKk Il (GS) 3.8 3778 Petrol 166 1/1995 - 3/2001
CHRYSLER TACUMA MK Il (GS) 2.5 2499 Diesel 116 1/1995 - 3/2001 10/1995 >
CHRYSLER TACUMA MK I (GS) 3.8 3778 Petrol 178 1/1995 - 3/2001
CHRYSLER TACUMA MK I (GS) 2.0 1995 Petrol 133 1/1995 - 3/2001
CHRYSLER VOYAGER (AS) 3.0 2972 Petrol 137 10/1987 - 9/1990
CHRYSLER VOYAGER (AS) 3.0 2972 Petrol 136 10/1987 - 9/1990
Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888
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Product Bulletin
EAF220 - Air Filter

AUTO PARTS

Buyers Guide
Make/Model

CHRYSLER VOYAGER II (ES)

CHRYSLER VOYAGER II (ES)

DODGE CARAVAN

DODGE CARAVAN

DODGE CARAVAN

DODGE CARAVAN

DODGE CARAVAN

DODGE CARAVAN

DODGE CARAVAN

DODGE CARAVAN

DODGE CARAVAN

DODGE CARAVAN (RG_)

DODGE CARAVAN (RG_)

DODGE NEON

DODGE NEON

DODGE NEON

DODGE NEON

DODGE RAM Van

PLYMOUTH NEON Coupe

PLYMOUTH NEON Coupe

PLYMOUTH NEON Saloon

PLYMOUTH VOYAGER / GRAND VOYAGER
PLYMOUTH VOYAGER / GRAND VOYAGER
PLYMOUTH VOYAGER / GRAND VOYAGER
PLYMOUTH VOYAGER / GRAND VOYAGER
PLYMOUTH VOYAGER / GRAND VOYAGER

Litre

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.8
3.8
2.4
3.3
3.8
3.8
2.5
2.0
3.3
3.3
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.5
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.3

CC

2972
2972
2972
3778
3778
2429
3301
3778
3778
2499
1995
3301
3301
1996
1996
1996
1996
2499
1996
1996
1996
2499
3778
3778
3778
3301

Engine

Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Diesel
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Diesel
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol
Diesel
Petrol
Petrol
Petrol

Petrol

HP

141
147
152
178
166
151
158
166
178
116
133
174
174
145
133
148
152
116
133
145
152
116
178
178
166
158

Model Year

10/1990 - 9/1995
1/1991 - 9/1995
1/1995 - 3/2001
1/1995 - 3/2001
1/1995 - 3/2001
1/1995 - 3/2001
1/1995 - 3/2001
1/1995 - 3/2001
1/1995 - 3/2001
1/1995 - 3/2001
1/1995 - 3/2001
2/2000 - 12/2007
2/2000 - 12/2007
6/1994 - 8/1999
5/1994 - 8/1999
4/1996 - 8/1999
4/1996 - 8/1999
6/1995 - 10/2002
10/1994 - 9/1999
10/1994 - 9/1999
4/1996 - 8/1999
1/1995 - 3/2001
1/1995 - 3/2001
1/1995 - 3/2001
1/1995 - 3/2001
1/1995 - 3/2001

Fitted Period

Notes:

Manufacturers details are for guidance only. For pricing enquiries please contact our sales team on 01582 578 888
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Product Bulletin
EAF220 - Air Filter

AUTO PARTS

Buyers Guide
Make/Model Litre CcC Engine HP Model Year Fitted Period
PLYMOUTH VOYAGER / GRAND VOYAGER 3.0 2972 Petrol 152 1/1995 - 3/2001
PLYMOUTH VOYAGER / GRAND VOYAGER 2.4 2429 Petrol 151 1/1995 - 3/2001
PLYMOUTH VOYAGER / GRAND VOYAGER 2.0 1995 Petrol 133 1/1995 - 3/2001
PLYMOUTH VOYAGER / GRAND VOYAGER 3.8 3778 Petrol 166 1/1995 - 3/2001
VW CADDY (14) 1.8 1781 Petrol 95 8/1985 - 7/1992
VW GOLF (17) 1.6 1588 Petrol 110 8/1976 - 7/1982
VW GOLF (17) 1.8 1781 Petrol 112 8/1982 - 12/1983
VW GOLF Cabriolet (155) 1.8 1781 Petrol 112 8/1982 - 12/1989 >10/1983
VW GOLF Cabriolet (155) 1.8 1781 Petrol 111 8/1983 - 12/1992 >10/1983
VW GOLF Cabriolet (155) 1.6 1588 Petrol 110 8/1979 - 7/1982
VW GOLF Cabriolet (155) 1.8 1781 Petrol 98 8/1989 - 3/1993
VW GOLF Cabriolet (155) 1.8 1781 Petrol 95 8/1983 - 4/1993
VW GOLF Mk Il (19E, 1G1) 1.8 1781 Petrol 98 8/1988 - 7/1991 8/1989 >
VW GOLF Mk Il (19E, 1G1) 1.8 1781 Petrol 112 8/1983 - 10/1991 >12/1983
VW JETTA (16) 1.8 1781 Petrol 112 8/1982 - 2/1984
VW JETTA (16) 1.6 1588 Petrol 110 8/1978 - 7/1982
VW PASSAT (32) 1.6 1588 Petrol 110 8/1977 - 7/1980
VW PASSAT Estate (33) 1.6 1588 Petrol 110 6/1978 - 7/1980
VW SCIROCCO (53) 1.6 1588 Petrol 110 6/1976 - 7/1980
VW SCIROCCO (53B) 1.8 1781 Petrol 112 8/1982 - 12/1989
VW SCIROCCO (53B) 1.8 1781 Petrol 90 8/1983 - 7/1992 > 12/1985
VW SCIROCCO (53B) 1.6 1588 Petrol 110 8/1980 - 7/1982
VW SCIROCCO (53B) 1.8 1781 Petrol 95 11/1985 - 7/1992 1/1986 >
VW SCIROCCO (53B) 1.8 1781 Petrol 129 3/1986 - 7/1992
VW SCIROCCO (53B) 1.8 1781 Petrol 139 10/1985 - 7/1989
Notes:
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